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Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

1 Felix Argueta 13  1 ALL 1 M 39:50.652 39:59.555

2 Luke Willnerd 55  2 ALL 2 M 41:20.585 41:28.040

3 Matthew Larkin 34  3 ALL 3 M 43:19.962 43:28.777

4 Jennifer Schaffer 44  1 ALL 1 F 43:52.666 44:03.564

5 Laurel Dezan 27  2 ALL 2 F 44:30.124 44:41.403

6 Michael Larkin 35  4 ALL 4 M 44:55.463 45:04.516

7 Ben Campbell 20  5 ALL 5 M 45:03.636 45:25.923

8 Brent Lulloff 38  6 ALL 6 M 45:13.373 45:24.759

9 Darrel Anderson 11  7 ALL 7 M 45:49.437 45:56.792

10 Tanya Turner 61  3 ALL 3 F 46:17.711 46:25.726

11 Craig Jussel 59  8 ALL 8 M 46:21.056 46:30.869

12 Annica Balentine 63  4 ALL 4 F 46:58.839 47:11.775

13 Tim Tatum 48  9 ALL 9 M 46:59.039 47:06.023

14 Aimee Baerlocher 14  5 ALL 5 F 47:28.858 47:38.321

15 Jeremy Parkinson 41  10 ALL 10 M 49:11.370 49:19.755

16 Jessi Bond 62  6 ALL 6 F 49:32.345 49:41.838

17 Katie Callanan 64  7 ALL 7 F 50:27.778 50:40.869

18 Logan Stritzke 47  11 ALL 11 M 51:08.004 51:23.481

19 Courtney Kirsch 32  8 ALL 8 F 52:09.066 52:17.600

20 Michael Rowell 43  12 ALL 12 M 53:23.496 53:36.476

21 Gregory Nelson 40  13 ALL 13 M 53:37.181 54:00.106

22 Jessica Beutler-Campbell 15  9 ALL 9 F 55:47.648 56:09.250

23 Caitlin Cusack 25  10 ALL 10 F 55:52.325 56:01.484

24 Doug Croft 23  14 ALL 14 M 56:02.832 56:19.181

25 Art Schultz 45  15 ALL 15 M 56:33.859 56:44.439

26 Danielle Wilson 56  11 ALL 11 F 57:27.013 57:37.303

27 Mandy Dauten 26  12 ALL 12 F 57:46.151 57:57.910

28 Jenna Hoffman 30  13 ALL 13 F 57:58.819 58:20.253

29 Travis Burgess 17  16 ALL 16 M 58:11.050 58:18.148

30 Brittany Reardon 42  14 ALL 14 F 58:22.920 58:35.144

31 Debra Wilson 57  15 ALL 15 F 58:25.381 58:37.775

Heart Walk 

10K Run

Full Results - All
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32 Nichole Alkire-Hewell 10  16 ALL 16 F 59:10.988 59:17.949

33 Chris Lenaghen 37  17 ALL 17 M 1:00:58.867 1:01:35.213

34 Monica Weston 54  17 ALL 17 F 1:02:12.612 1:02:33.534

35 Lindsay Youngwerth 58  18 ALL 18 F 1:03:10.269 1:03:36.292

36 Lyle Muncy 39  18 ALL 18 M 1:03:16.717 1:03:30.115

37 Elsa Cervantes 21  19 ALL 19 F 1:03:51.115 1:03:57.033

38 Christine Solan 46  20 ALL 20 F 1:03:54.442 1:03:59.702

39 Tammy Gehrke 28  21 ALL 21 F 1:03:55.312 1:04:01.164

40 Conner Vrba 52  19 ALL 19 M 1:11:27.994 1:11:35.966

41 David Congdon 22  20 ALL 20 M 1:12:32.120 1:12:46.843

42 Sam Congdon 60  22 ALL 22 F 1:12:32.988 1:12:47.406

43 Briana Budell 16  23 ALL 23 F 1:16:02.505 1:16:10.277

44 Anthony Burgess 18  21 ALL 21 M 1:17:53.634 1:18:05.909

45 Terri Burgess 19  24 ALL 24 F 1:18:21.796 1:18:34.090

46 zachary vrba 53  22 ALL 22 M 1:19:47.727 1:19:55.587

DNS Deanna Anderson 12  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Juliana Cruz 24  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Arcelita Gulbranson 29  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Jerry Jardine 31  DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Jackie Knipping 33  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Wendy Larson Fulk 36  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Ruth Tretter 49  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Jim Trounson 50  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Eva Vega 51  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 Felix Argueta 13  1 ALL 1 M 39:50.652 39:59.555

2 Luke Willnerd 55  2 ALL 2 M 41:20.585 41:28.040

3 Matthew Larkin 34  3 ALL 3 M 43:19.962 43:28.777

6 Michael Larkin 35  4 ALL 4 M 44:55.463 45:04.516

7 Ben Campbell 20  5 ALL 5 M 45:03.636 45:25.923

8 Brent Lulloff 38  6 ALL 6 M 45:13.373 45:24.759

9 Darrel Anderson 11  7 ALL 7 M 45:49.437 45:56.792

11 Craig Jussel 59  8 ALL 8 M 46:21.056 46:30.869

13 Tim Tatum 48  9 ALL 9 M 46:59.039 47:06.023

15 Jeremy Parkinson 41  10 ALL 10 M 49:11.370 49:19.755

18 Logan Stritzke 47  11 ALL 11 M 51:08.004 51:23.481

20 Michael Rowell 43  12 ALL 12 M 53:23.496 53:36.476

21 Gregory Nelson 40  13 ALL 13 M 53:37.181 54:00.106

24 Doug Croft 23  14 ALL 14 M 56:02.832 56:19.181

25 Art Schultz 45  15 ALL 15 M 56:33.859 56:44.439

29 Travis Burgess 17  16 ALL 16 M 58:11.050 58:18.148

33 Chris Lenaghen 37  17 ALL 17 M 1:00:58.867 1:01:35.213

36 Lyle Muncy 39  18 ALL 18 M 1:03:16.717 1:03:30.115

40 Conner Vrba 52  19 ALL 19 M 1:11:27.994 1:11:35.966

41 David Congdon 22  20 ALL 20 M 1:12:32.120 1:12:46.843

44 Anthony Burgess 18  21 ALL 21 M 1:17:53.634 1:18:05.909

46 zachary vrba 53  22 ALL 22 M 1:19:47.727 1:19:55.587

DNF Jerry Jardine 31  DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Jim Trounson 50  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

Heart Walk 

10K Run

Full Results - Male
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4 Jennifer Schaffer 44  1 ALL 1 F 43:52.666 44:03.564

5 Laurel Dezan 27  2 ALL 2 F 44:30.124 44:41.403

10 Tanya Turner 61  3 ALL 3 F 46:17.711 46:25.726

12 Annica Balentine 63  4 ALL 4 F 46:58.839 47:11.775

14 Aimee Baerlocher 14  5 ALL 5 F 47:28.858 47:38.321

16 Jessi Bond 62  6 ALL 6 F 49:32.345 49:41.838

17 Katie Callanan 64  7 ALL 7 F 50:27.778 50:40.869

19 Courtney Kirsch 32  8 ALL 8 F 52:09.066 52:17.600

22 Jessica Beutler-Campbell 15  9 ALL 9 F 55:47.648 56:09.250

23 Caitlin Cusack 25  10 ALL 10 F 55:52.325 56:01.484

26 Danielle Wilson 56  11 ALL 11 F 57:27.013 57:37.303

27 Mandy Dauten 26  12 ALL 12 F 57:46.151 57:57.910

28 Jenna Hoffman 30  13 ALL 13 F 57:58.819 58:20.253

30 Brittany Reardon 42  14 ALL 14 F 58:22.920 58:35.144

31 Debra Wilson 57  15 ALL 15 F 58:25.381 58:37.775

32 Nichole Alkire-Hewell 10  16 ALL 16 F 59:10.988 59:17.949

34 Monica Weston 54  17 ALL 17 F 1:02:12.612 1:02:33.534

35 Lindsay Youngwerth 58  18 ALL 18 F 1:03:10.269 1:03:36.292

37 Elsa Cervantes 21  19 ALL 19 F 1:03:51.115 1:03:57.033

38 Christine Solan 46  20 ALL 20 F 1:03:54.442 1:03:59.702

39 Tammy Gehrke 28  21 ALL 21 F 1:03:55.312 1:04:01.164

42 Sam Congdon 60  22 ALL 22 F 1:12:32.988 1:12:47.406

43 Briana Budell 16  23 ALL 23 F 1:16:02.505 1:16:10.277

45 Terri Burgess 19  24 ALL 24 F 1:18:21.796 1:18:34.090

DNS Deanna Anderson 12  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Juliana Cruz 24  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Arcelita Gulbranson 29  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Jackie Knipping 33  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Wendy Larson Fulk 36  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Ruth Tretter 49  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Eva Vega 51  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

Heart Walk 

10K Run

Full Results - Female
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32 Nichole Alkire-Hewell 10  16 ALL 16 F 59:10.988 59:17.949

9 Darrel Anderson 11  7 ALL 7 M 45:49.437 45:56.792

DNS Deanna Anderson 12  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

1 Felix Argueta 13  1 ALL 1 M 39:50.652 39:59.555

14 Aimee Baerlocher 14  5 ALL 5 F 47:28.858 47:38.321

12 Annica Balentine 63  4 ALL 4 F 46:58.839 47:11.775

22 Jessica Beutler-Campbell 15  9 ALL 9 F 55:47.648 56:09.250

16 Jessi Bond 62  6 ALL 6 F 49:32.345 49:41.838

43 Briana Budell 16  23 ALL 23 F 1:16:02.505 1:16:10.277

44 Anthony Burgess 18  21 ALL 21 M 1:17:53.634 1:18:05.909

45 Terri Burgess 19  24 ALL 24 F 1:18:21.796 1:18:34.090

29 Travis Burgess 17  16 ALL 16 M 58:11.050 58:18.148

17 Katie Callanan 64  7 ALL 7 F 50:27.778 50:40.869

7 Ben Campbell 20  5 ALL 5 M 45:03.636 45:25.923

37 Elsa Cervantes 21  19 ALL 19 F 1:03:51.115 1:03:57.033

41 David Congdon 22  20 ALL 20 M 1:12:32.120 1:12:46.843

42 Sam Congdon 60  22 ALL 22 F 1:12:32.988 1:12:47.406

24 Doug Croft 23  14 ALL 14 M 56:02.832 56:19.181

DNS Juliana Cruz 24  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

23 Caitlin Cusack 25  10 ALL 10 F 55:52.325 56:01.484

27 Mandy Dauten 26  12 ALL 12 F 57:46.151 57:57.910

5 Laurel Dezan 27  2 ALL 2 F 44:30.124 44:41.403

39 Tammy Gehrke 28  21 ALL 21 F 1:03:55.312 1:04:01.164

DNS Arcelita Gulbranson 29  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

28 Jenna Hoffman 30  13 ALL 13 F 57:58.819 58:20.253

DNF Jerry Jardine 31  DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

11 Craig Jussel 59  8 ALL 8 M 46:21.056 46:30.869

19 Courtney Kirsch 32  8 ALL 8 F 52:09.066 52:17.600

DNS Jackie Knipping 33  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

3 Matthew Larkin 34  3 ALL 3 M 43:19.962 43:28.777

6 Michael Larkin 35  4 ALL 4 M 44:55.463 45:04.516

Heart Walk 

10K Run

List by Name - All
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DNS Wendy Larson Fulk 36  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

33 Chris Lenaghen 37  17 ALL 17 M 1:00:58.867 1:01:35.213

8 Brent Lulloff 38  6 ALL 6 M 45:13.373 45:24.759

36 Lyle Muncy 39  18 ALL 18 M 1:03:16.717 1:03:30.115

21 Gregory Nelson 40  13 ALL 13 M 53:37.181 54:00.106

15 Jeremy Parkinson 41  10 ALL 10 M 49:11.370 49:19.755

30 Brittany Reardon 42  14 ALL 14 F 58:22.920 58:35.144

20 Michael Rowell 43  12 ALL 12 M 53:23.496 53:36.476

4 Jennifer Schaffer 44  1 ALL 1 F 43:52.666 44:03.564

25 Art Schultz 45  15 ALL 15 M 56:33.859 56:44.439

38 Christine Solan 46  20 ALL 20 F 1:03:54.442 1:03:59.702

18 Logan Stritzke 47  11 ALL 11 M 51:08.004 51:23.481

13 Tim Tatum 48  9 ALL 9 M 46:59.039 47:06.023

DNS Ruth Tretter 49  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Jim Trounson 50  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

10 Tanya Turner 61  3 ALL 3 F 46:17.711 46:25.726

DNS Eva Vega 51  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

40 Conner Vrba 52  19 ALL 19 M 1:11:27.994 1:11:35.966

46 zachary vrba 53  22 ALL 22 M 1:19:47.727 1:19:55.587

34 Monica Weston 54  17 ALL 17 F 1:02:12.612 1:02:33.534

2 Luke Willnerd 55  2 ALL 2 M 41:20.585 41:28.040

26 Danielle Wilson 56  11 ALL 11 F 57:27.013 57:37.303

31 Debra Wilson 57  15 ALL 15 F 58:25.381 58:37.775

35 Lindsay Youngwerth 58  18 ALL 18 F 1:03:10.269 1:03:36.292
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